
Evaluation Schedule- (A.Y.2024-25) 

DATE EXAM PTM 

22 July 2024 To 29 July 2024 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - 1 10-Aug-24 

16 Oct 2024 To 24 Oct 2024 SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - 1 9-Nov-24 

6 Jan 2025 To 11 Jan 2025 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - 2 25-Jan-25 

08 Mar 2025 To 18 Mar 2025 SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - 2 29-Mar-25 
 

Holiday Schedule (A.Y.2024-25) 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY/EVENT 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 TUESDAY GUDI PADWA 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 THURSDAY ID-UL-FITR (TENTATIVE) 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 SUNDAY DR BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 WEDNESDAY RAM NAVMI 

Sunday, April 21, 2024 SUNDAY MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

1 May to 9 June 2024   SUMMER VACATION 

Monday, June 17, 2024 MONDAY ID-UL-ZUHA (TENTATIVE) 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 WEDNESDAY MUHARRAM 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 THURSDAY PARSI NEW YEAR 

Monday, August 19, 2024 MONDAY RAKSHA BANDHAN 

Monday, August 26, 2024 MONDAY JANMASHTAMI 

Saturday, September 7, 2024 SATURDAY GANESH CHATURTHI 

Monday, September 16, 2024 MONDAY EID-A-MILAD-UN-NABI 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 TUESDAY ANANT CHATURDASHI 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 WEDNESDAY GANDHI JAYANTI 

Saturday, October 12, 2024 SATURDAY DUSSEHRA 

28 October 2024 To  

6 November 2024 
  DIWALI VACATION 

Friday, November 15, 2024 FRIDAY GURU NANAK JAYANTI 

23 December 2024 To  

1st January 2025 
  WINTER VACATION(CHRISTMAS) 

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 TUESDAY MAKAR SANKRANTI 

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 WEDNESDAY 
CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MAHARAJ 

JAYANTI 

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 WEDNESDAY MAHA SHIVARATRI 

Friday, March 14, 2025 FRIDAY HOLI 

Sunday, March 30, 2025 SUNDAY GUDI PADWA 

Monday, March 31, 2025 MONDAY ID-UL-FITR (TENTATIVE) 

 

 

ANNUAL PLANNER (A.Y. 2024-25) 



DATE EVENT DATE EVENT 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 (GRADE 1 TO 8) Tuesday, October 1, 2024 
MAHATMA GANDHI AND LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI JAYANTI (SPECIAL 

ASSEMBLY) 

Monday, April 8, 2024 GUDI PADWA CELEBRATION Friday, October 11, 2024 DUSSERA (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

Friday, April 12, 2024 ID-UL-FITR (CARD MAKING ACTIVITY) Wednesday, October 16, 2024 SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT 1 BEGINS 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 DR BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR JAYANTI (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) Thursday, October 24, 2024 SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT 1 ENDS 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 WORLD HERITAGE DAY (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) Friday, October 25, 2024 

DIWALI CELEBRATION (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) ; DIYA DECORATION 

ACTIVITY - 1ST AND 2ND ; LANTERN MAKING ACTIVITY- 3RD TO 5TH 

FORT MAKING ACTIVITY - 6TH TO 8TH 

Saturday, April 20, 2024 

GRADE-6TH TO 8TH (SHLOK RECITATION ACTIVITY,  

THEME-RAMNAVMI) GRADE 1ST AND 2ND  

(HANDWRITTING ACTIVITY, THEME -EARTH DAY) GRADE 3RD TO 5TH 

(ENGLISH READING ACTIVITY, THEME - WORLD HERITAGE DAY) 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER DIWALI VACATION 

Monday, April 22, 2024 
EARTH DAY CELEBRATION (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

(1ST TO 8TH DOCUMENTRY MOVIE ON THE PLANET EARTH) 
Saturday, November 9, 2024 PARENT TEACHER MEET (SA-1) 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 PARENT TEACHER MEET Thursday, November 14, 2024 CHILDREN'S DAY CELEBRATION  

Monday, June 10, 2024 SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SUMMER VACATION Saturday, November 16, 2024 SHOWCASE OF CODING SKILLS 

Saturday, June 15, 2024 
SPELL BEE COMPETITION - 1ST TO 4TH 

WORD PUZZLE COMPETITION - 5TH TO 8TH   
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 NATIONAL CONSTITUTION DAY(SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 SPECIAL ASSEMBLY- NATIONAL READING  DAY Saturday, November 30, 2024 BASKETBALL MATCH (HOUSEWISE) 

Friday, June 21, 2024 INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY CELEBRATION  Saturday, December 7, 2024 FOOTBALL MATCH (HOUSEWISE) 

Saturday, June 29, 2024 

ENGLISH POEM RECITATION COMPETITION - 1ST AND 2ND 

STORY TELLING COMPITITION - 3RD TO 5TH 

ELOCUTION COMPETITION - 6TH TO 8TH 

Saturday, December 14, 2024 ANNUAL SPORTS DAY 

Saturday, July 6, 2024 MATHS QUIZ - 1ST TO 4TH ; GANIT CHALLENGE - 5TH TO 8TH Saturday, December 21, 2024 NEW YEAR AND CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION 

Saturday, July 13, 2024 
CHESS COMPETITION (1ST TO 8TH) ;   

SKATING COMPETITION (1ST TO 8TH ) 
Thursday, January 2, 2025 SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER WINTER VACATION 

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 ASHADI EKADASHI (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) Monday, January 6, 2025 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT 2 BEGINS 

Friday, July 19, 2024 GURU POORNIMA(SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) Saturday, January 11, 2025 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT 2 ENDS 

Monday, July 22, 2024 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT I BEGINS Saturday, January 18, 2025 
MAKAR SANKRANTI (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY), KITE FLYING ACTIVITY, 

RANGOLI COMPETITION (FOR MOTHERS)  

Monday, July 29, 2024 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT I ENDS Saturday, January 25, 2025 PARENT TEACHER MEET (FA-2) 

Saturday, August 3, 2024 
INCREDIBLE INDIA QUIZ (1ST TO 4TH) ; HERITAGE INDIA QUIZ (5TH TO 

8TH) 
Sunday, January 26, 2025 REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION 

Saturday, August 10, 2024 PARENT TEACHER MEET (FA-1) Saturday, February 1, 2025 SHOWCASE OF FOREIGN LANGUAGE LEARNING 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION Saturday, February 8, 2025 GENEAL KNOWLEDGE QUIZ 

Saturday, August 17, 2024 
SANSKRIT DIN,RAKASHA BANDHAN (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

RAKHI MAKING ACTIVITY 
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MAHARAJ JAYANTI (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

Thursday, August 29, 2024 
NATIONAL SPORTS DAY( SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

INVESTITURE CEREMONY  
Saturday, February 22, 2025 ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION 

Saturday, August 31, 2024 JANMASHTAMI AND DAHI HANDI CELEBRATION  Thursday, February 27, 2025 MARATHI DAY (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY)  

Thursday, September 5, 2024 TEACHERS' DAY AND GANESH CHATURTHI CELEBRATION Friday, February 28, 2025 
SCIENCE DAY -BEST OUT OF WASTE COMPETITION-1ST TO 4TH  

SCIENCE PROJECT COMPETITION-  -5TH TO 8TH 

Saturday, September 14, 2024 

HINDI DIWAS - HINDI HANDWRITING (SULEKH) COMPETITION -  

1ST AND 2ND 

ANUCHED LEKHAN (PARAGRAPH WRITING) PRATIYOGITA- 3RD TO 5TH 

LAGHUKATHA  LEKHAN(STORY WRITING) PRATIYOGITA-  6TH TO 8TH 

Saturday, March 8, 2025 SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT -2 BEGINS 

  Tuesday, March 18, 2025 SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT -2 ENDS 

  Saturday, March 29, 2025 PARENT TEACHER MEET (SA-2) RESULT DAY 

 


